S/M

17:20 hrs.

3.00 1  600.00814362  200.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  KOLAVERI  250.00

3.00 2  570.008381010  190.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  SARAS RESHAM SILK  250.00

2.50 3  450.00829211  180.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  vistra  225.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

8.50

1620.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1620.00Total  2062.50